
Saturday,. January, 6
316 111.WRC-950 KC.

: 6:45 Exercises Early Risers
7:00

.7:15
17:30 * "

7:45

8:00 Morning Devotions
: 8:15 Radio City Organ

0:30 Cheerio
3:45

.. 2:15
2:30

. 2:45

3:00
3:15
3:30
3:45

1:110
4:15

' 4:45

5:15
5:30
5:45

9:00 Drama
9:15
9:30
9:45

-11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45

12:00
12:15 Sign Off

12:30
1i2:45

476 M.WMAL-630 KC.

Breakfast Club

.,

ti 2:00 Morning Glories
* 9:15 Lanai Trio

9:30 Bradley Kincaid Pepper Pot
9:45 Alan Prescott News

10:00 Breen and DeRose....Edward MacHugh
.10:15 Morning Parade Singing Strings

10:30
'10:45 Jules Allen

1240 Down Lover? Lane...
12:15 " " ...Genia Fonariova

12:30 Legion Talk Farm, Home Hour
12:45 Rex Battle Ensemble.

1:00 Crippled Children Soc
1:15 Ted Black Orch
1:30 " " " Vic and Sade
1:45 Metropolitan Opera Metropolitan Opera

11

Famous Paintings --News
Arlene Jackson Orphan Annie

One Man's Family.... Earn Dance

News
Madrillon Orch

61

Today in Washington Eastern Standard Time

Afternoon Rhythms Sign-off
Mischa Raginsky
Harold Knight

41

6:00 Ward:nen Ensemble.. Sunday School
. 5:15 " ..AI Pearce

6:30 Richard Himber Orch.Mary Small
6:45 Biltmore Hotel Orch..Capt. Al Williams

-8:00 Automobile Show ....New Deal Economics
. 1:15
)6:30 Jewell at Eventide... Carlos Garde'
8:45

10:00 B. A. ,Rolfe Postilion
10:15 Masters Singers
10:30

,, F. 0. B. Detroit
19:45

206 111.WJSV-1160 KC.

Strickland Gillilan.

si

Watanabe and Archie
, Sun Dial

Mcistersingers
Liquor Hearings

--7:7110 Mayflower Enscmble..Joh.n Herrick
7:15 Community Forum... Robin Hood
7:30 Circus Days Eddie Duchin's Orch. ....Three Maid
7:45 Jack and Loretta.... " " " ....Parade of Motordom

Carefree Carnival Glen Gray Orches Sign-off

Abe Lyman
it 11

1:00 Sign-Off Sign Off

Elder Michaux

Trade and Mark

299 M.WOL-1,310 KC.

Musical Clock

di 64

11

61

Luxemburgpardens Morning Melodies

.. Musicale

Ruth Etting
Duke Ellington's Orch
Varieties 8, Values

Ramona Sings
Katzman's Ora.
Organ Doctor

Madison Ensemble Something for Everyone...

66

IC

Meet the Artist
Evening Rhythms Today in Sports
George Hag Orches Crossroads Store .
George Scherban Orch Village Nutsmith
Frederic William Wile....Horace Hustler's Orch.....
"Joan of Arc" News

Parkside Ensemble

Nisson's -Gypsy Orch

Central Union Mission__
"

Byrd Broadcast Dave Abram's Orch

News, Clarence Furman's Orch...
H. V. Kaltenborn
Guy Lombardo Meyer Davis'--Orch

Slumber Music
Ted Fiorita Joe Venuti's Orch

41

11:00 Capital Cadet Band., Southern Singers
11:15 Vass Family Spanish Idylls

11:30 Sonata Recital
11:45 Organ Melodies 41

Luncheon Music
66 41 The Songsmith
61 Will Osborne's Orch

Vincent Rizzo's Orch

Artist Recital
44 Dancing Echoes

61 14

IS
Political Science Academy.Howard Py,lc's

44 Round Towners Revue
4( 41

Syncopatom

Pancho Orches

Jack Armstrong
Reis and Dunn Guitar Orch.

Jamboree Philadelphia Orchestra. . Organ Recital
Stoopnagle and Budd
The Old Apothecary Milton Kellem's Orch
Dolly Allen

The Post Radio Time Table
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